
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-504

Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  K-206
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 Reserved Dep. 30  Buharova T.I.  407
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-C 1  Dedushkina E.D.  B-219
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-C 2  Mihalyov A.S.  B-207
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-C 3  Dedova A.A.  V-411
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  405
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Martyanov E.V.  B-304
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Elect Operating Systems and Networks  Rusakov V.A., Kononov V.M.  K-312
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 13:00 ATT  Korolev N.A.  K-207
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Elect Methods of Software Systems Development  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-923
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  405
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Martyanov E.V.  408
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  405
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Martyanov E.V.  B-304
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Practicum Project  Buchinskaya A.V.  dep.22
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  Roslovtsev V.V., Zaytsev V.S.  K-308
Tue, 28 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  Korolev N.A.  NLK-468
Sun, 02 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Buharova T.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 03 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Differential Equations  Buharova T.I.  401
Fri, 07 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 Reserved Dep. 30  Martyanov E.V.  408
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Martyanov E.V.  407
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Bateev A.B., Nurusheva M.B., Korolev N.A., Dudkina T.D., Bogdanov A.A.,

Okorokov V.A.  B-100
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  Roslovtsev V.V., Zaytsev V.S.  K-409
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G., Egorova I.V., Bryzgalova S.A., Andrianova S.V.,

Izmaylova E.I., Kolcheva A.B., Monina O.V.  B-303


